30-15 29th Street
Astorio, NY 11102
TEL: 718.956.2760

PRINCIPAL - Dora Donner

FAX: 718.956.2765

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL - Peggy Mouzakitis
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL - Panayiota Keraiskos

Title

Nuts and Bolts of Learning Bridges
Session 1

Nuts and Bolts of Learning Bridges
Session 2

Getting Tech-Savvy with Google Classroom
Reading with Power and Passion
Ahead of the Times

Time Management/Attendance/Managing an At Home Schedule
NYC Kids Rise
Chef’s Table with Mr. Brown

How to Incorporate Brighter Bites Into Healthy Eating
Kindergarten Application

Getting Tech-Savvy
NYC School Account

Confidence is Key
Building Self Esteem

NYC Kids Rise Registration Workshop
Building Blocks to Becoming A Better Mathematician

Kindness First
Anti-bullying

NYC Kids Rise Parent Workshop

Writers of Tomorrow
At Home Journaling

Talk of the Town

Academic Language and Discourse

Becoming Our Best Selves
Helping Others By Helping Ourselves

NYC Kids Rise Parent Workshop
Mad for Science
NYC Kids Rise Parent Workshop

Keeping Up with the Times
Yesterday, Today & Tomorrow Through Social Studies

It Starts With You

Self-Care/Physical Needs/Emotional Needs
NYC Kids Rise Parent Workshop
Chef’s Table with Mr. Brown

Leaping into Summer

Date
10/19/2020

10/20/2020

10/27/2020
10/29/2020
11/03/2020

11/17/2020
12/04/2020

12/15/2020
01/05/2021

01/19/2021

01/25/2021
02/02/2021
02/09/2021

02/24/2021
03,/02/2021

03/09/2021
03/16/2021

03/29/2021
04/06/2021
04/13/2021
04/27/2021

05/11/2021

05/24/2021
06/01/2021
06/08/2021

Time
2:30 PM

9:30 AM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM



