

30-15 29th Street Astoria, NY 11102 TEL: 718.956.2760 FAX: 718.956.2765

PRINCIPAL - Dora Danner ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL - Peggy Mouzakitis ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL - Panayiota Karaiskos



Parent Workshops 2020-2021 School Year

Title	Date	Time
Nuts and Bolts of Learning Bridges Session 1	10/19/2020	2:30 PM
Nuts and Bolts of Learning Bridges Session 2	10/20/2020	9:30 AM
Getting Tech-Savvy with Google Classroom	10/27/2020	2:30 PM
Reading with Power and Passion	10/29/2020	2:30 PM
Ahead of the Times Time Management/Attendance/Managing an At Home Schedule	11/03/2020	2:30 PM
NYC Kids Rise	11/17/2020	2:30 PM
Chef's Table with Mr. Brown How to Incorporate Brighter Bites Into Healthy Eating	12/04/2020	2:30 PM
Kindergarten Application	12/15/2020	2:30 PM
Getting Tech-Savvy NYC School Account	01/05/2021	2:30 PM
Confidence is Key Building Self Esteem	01/19/2021	2:30 PM
NYC Kids Rise Registration Workshop	01/25/2021	2:30 PM
Building Blocks to Becoming A Better Mathematician	02/02/2021	2:30 PM
Kindness First Anti-bullying	02/09/2021	2:30 PM
NYC Kids Rise Parent Workshop	02/24/2021	2:30 PM
Writers of Tomorrow At Home Journaling	03/02/2021	2:30 PM
Talk of the Town Academic Language and Discourse	03/09/2021	2:30 PM
Becoming Our Best Selves Helping Others By Helping Ourselves	03/16/2021	2:30 PM
NYC Kids Rise Parent Workshop	03/29/2021	2:30 PM
Mad for Science	04/06/2021	2:30 PM
NYC Kids Rise Parent Workshop	04/13/2021	2:30 PM
Keeping Up with the Times Yesterday, Today & Tomorrow Through Social Studies	04/27/2021	2:30 PM
It Starts With You Self-Care/Physical Needs/Emotional Needs	05/11/2021	2:30 PM
NYC Kids Rise Parent Workshop	05/24/2021	2:30 PM
Chef's Table with Mr. Brown	06/01/2021	2:30 PM
Leaping into Summer	06/08/2021	2:30 PM